Division 2

Name Team Performance Score Games Igglfgﬁi?g Egg;:g;;g
Javier, Lorenzo University 1 1964 2 2 100% 100%
Dabner, Tom University 1 1961 1 1 100% 100%
%:f;‘:;an' University 1 2183 7% 8 93.75% 93.75%
Li, Coleman University 1 2034 5Y2 6 91.67% 91.67%
Benzaira, Sammy University 1 2083 3%2 4 87.5% 87.5%
Wollerton, Grenville Grantham 1 1501 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Fewell, Ewan University 1 2059 7 9 77.78% 77.78%
Bhayat, Shane Nomads 1 1875 2 3 75% 66.67%
Chillcott, Richard Grantham 1 1541 5 7 71.43% 71.43%
Wright, Nigel Ashfield 2 1606 7% 11 68.18% 68.18%
Griffiths, Alan R Central 1 1999 6 9 66.67% 66.67%
London, Nick ] nadcliffe & 1851 8 12 66.67% 66.67%
ingham 1
Jackowski, Marcin  University 1 1895 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Griffiths, David Nomads 1 1302 2% 5 64.29% 50%
Hebert, R Andrew  Grantham 1 1894 6%~ 11 59.09% 59.09%
Hardman, Daniel Ashfield 2 1954 4 7 57.14% 57.14%
Reffreger, Lorenzo University 1 1727 4 7 57.14% 57.14%
Bowers, Francis]  Grantham 1 1873 5% 10 55% 55%
Humphreys, Stuart  5ooci @ & 1842 6% 12 54.17% 54.17%
ingham 1
Hill, Maurice ] Nomads 1 1773 5% 11 54.17% 50%
Flynn, David Nomads 1 1799 5 11 50% 45.45%
Morgan, D Philip Ashfield 2 1744 5%, 11 50% 50%
Herbert, Mike JVest Nottingham. ;784 2% 5 50% 50%
Gulijevs, Eldars | 0>t NOMHngham 535 3 7 50% 50%
Harvey, Kevin Central 1 1780 1 50% 50%
Aniachova, JVest Nottingham g5 3y, 7 50% 50%
Taylor, Robert P Ashfield 2 1443 3% 7 50% 50%
Vasiliauskas, Julius  Radciiffe & 1631 1 2 50% 50%
Bingham 1
Rees, Paul D Nomads 1 1821 Ya 1 50% 50%
Owen, Cai University 1 1759 1 2 50% 50%
Levens, David G Ashfield 2 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Allen, Patrick Central 1 1705 Y 1 50% 50%
Hart, John Radcliffe & 1056 3 6 50% 50%

Bingham 1



Name

Erentz, Philip

Johnson, Graham
Pimm, Joshua
Radford, Mark SR

Mitchell, Robert

Scott, Simon

Fraser, Chris A
Graham, Neil
Holt, Chris M
Hill, Chris

Murphy, Ross
Roe, Francis

Ellinsfield, Jonathan

Willoughby, Robert
H

Taylor, Marcel V

Neil, Graham
Argyle, Kevin

Mendis, Vidura

Mason, Stephen

Swanwick, Michael
Nelder, Alan ]
James, Benjamin
Foster, Theo
Andrews, Joe
Meade, Alex

Team

Radcliffe &
Bingham 1

Grantham 1
University 1
Central 1

Radcliffe &
Bingham 1

West Nottingham
1

Central 1
Ashfield 2
Grantham 1
Grantham 1

West Nottingham
1

West Nottingham
1

West Nottingham
1

West Nottingham
1

Radcliffe &
Bingham 1

Nomads 1
Central 1

West Nottingham
1

West Nottingham
1

Nomads 1
Grantham 1
Central 1
Nomads 1
Nomads 1
Central 1

Performance Score Games

774

1705
0
1622

1766

1381

1437
1767
1636
1671

1720

1027

1449

1539

627

1287
1032

1551

788

1273
-400

1344
1251
1344
1177

Yo
Yo

3%

2%

4,

3%

1%

)

SO O O O o o o

11
11

10

w

N —m = = = =

Including
Defaults

50%

50%
50%
45.45%

43.75%

41.67%

41.67%
40.91%
40%

38.89%

33.33%

33.33%

30%

25%

25%

22.22%
10%

8.33%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

50%

50%
50%
45.45%

43.75%

41.67%

36.36%
40.91%
40%

38.89%

33.33%

33.33%

30%

25%

25%

22.22%
10%

8.33%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



